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LANDER PLANNING COMMISSION  

& 

BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT (3-year terms) 

 

 

Rob Newsom 

150 Popo Agie St 

3007-212-1745 

Rob.newsom@gmail.com     

expires: 12/25 

 

 

 

Kristin Yannone, Vice Chair 

923 Garfield Street 

213-219-2615 

kristinyannone1@gmail.com 

2nd term expires 12/26 

 

 

 

 

Kara Colovich 

 967 Hobson Street 

307-349-4772 

kcolovich@gmail.com  

expires: 12/27  

 

 

 

 

Zach Mahlum, Chair 

552 1/2 Sweetwater Street 

zachmahlum@gmail.com 

(cell) 307.761.1975 

2nd term Expires 12/26 

 

 

 

Joe Henry 

317 Bellvue Ave 

332-0348 

438-1235 

henryjosephp73@gmail.com  

Expires : 12/27   

 

Tom Russel 

834 Main St 

307-349-9706 

Tom6g4@gmail.com  

2nd term Expires: 12/25 

 

 

 

Chris Savon 

616 Cross Street 

cmsavon@gmail.com 

chris.s@fremontengineering.com 

720-307-8696 

1st term Expires: 12/27 

 

 

 

 

John Larsen – Council Liaison 

jlarsen@landerwyoming.org 

307-321-1469 

 

Dan Hahn – Council Liaison 

dhahn@landerwyoming.org 

307-330-6041 

 

 

RaJean Strube Fossen 

rsfossen@landerwyoming.org 

307-332-2870 x2, cell 307-709-0346 
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